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Firemna liga 2016/2017 Poprad - 3.liga - 5. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

FINPORTAL HYPO
Spolbyt
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Bigmat-Remot
Profesta
TV Poprad

Slovanet
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Pins
3296
3218
3100
2989
3188
2848
2637
2589

Points
29.0
22.5
22.0
22.0
21.5
11.5

7.0
4.5
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